
Doma
Filièr

 

 

 

N° N
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 B
7 B
8 B
9 B

10 B
11 B
12 B
13 B
14 C
15 C
16 D
17 D
18 D
19 G
20 K
21 K
22 M

Le N

aine : 
re : 

Sc
Auto

Nom 
ABIDI 
AIMEUR 
AMROUNE 
ARIBI 
AZOUZ 
BAALI 
BELABBAS 
BEN AMARA
BEN CHEBH
BENHAMIDA
BERRABAH
BETKA 
BOUZIDI 
CHARIF 
CHENNOUF
DEBLA 
DERRADJ 
DJILAT 
GOUADRIA 
KHEMISSI 
KRIM 
MERZOUGU

ombre des

Min

ciences Tech
omatique 

Prénom
Raid 
Houda 
Faris 
Farouq 
Zakaria 
Nasredd
Faris 

A Hayet 
HA Ibrahim 
A Ibrahim 
 Fadi Raf

Amina 
Youssou
Ahmed 

F Messao
Ala 
Abdelka
Bilal 
Aya 
Ayyoub 
Aymane

UI Souhil 

s étudiants

nistère de l’E

hnologies 

m N

dine

Elkhalil 

fiq 

uf 

ud 

arim

e 

s est : 22 

Enseignemen
Université 

Fac
Départem

Deu
Gr

N° d'inscri
202035069
202035077
191935072
202035074
202035077
202035069
202035074
202035068
202035072
202035076
202035069
202035070
202035069
191935081
191935076
202035069
202035073
202035069
202035069
191935076
181835081
191935059

nt Supérieur 
Mohamed B

culté de Tevh
ment de Gen

uxième A
roupe : Gro

ption
9820
7144
2397
4045
7394
9582
4044
8996
2370
6296
9778
0023
9717
1353
6915
9332
3925
9815
9895
6800
1785
9051

et de la Rec
Boudiaf  - M's
hnologie 
nie Electrique

Année 
oupe 1 

Spécialité :
Licence Ac

cherche Scie
sila 

e 

:
cadémique 

entifique 

  



Doma
Filièr

 

 

 

N° No
1 AB
2 AIS
3 AT
4 BA
5 BE
6 BE
7 BE
8 CH
9 DE

10 HA
11 ID
12 KH
13 KH
14 KO
15 MA
16 NO
17 RA
18 RE
19 SA
20 SA
21 ZA
22 ZE
23 ZE
24 ZIA

Le N

aine : 
re : 

Sc
Auto

om 
BDELKEBIR
SSOU 

TTOUI 
AHLOULI 
ELHADI 
ENAISSA 
ENGANA 
HAKER 
ELLOUM 
ATIBA 
IR 

HETA 
HIER 
ORICHI 
AHMOUDI 
OUIBAT 
ABHI 
EGHIOUA 
AFER 
AOUCHI 
AZGAD 
ELLAGUI 
EROUGA 
ANI 

ombre des

Min

ciences Tech
omatique 

Prénom
R Djihane 

Amira 
Kheir Edd
Cheyma 
Wail 
Amira 
Nabil 
Chakib 
Youssouf
Abdelmo
Hidaya 
Alaa 
Haroun 
Abderrah
Abdegha
Ali Chem
Aziz 
Moussa 
Aymen 
Louey 
Aymen 
Yacine 
Hayat 
Sobha 

s étudiants

nistère de l’E

hnologies 

m N°
1
2

dine 1
1
2
1
1
1

f 2
umin 2

2
2
2

hman 2
ni 2
s 2

2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2

s est : 24 

Enseignemen
Université 

Fac
Départem

Deu
Gr

° d'inscrip
1818350855
2020350697
1818350873
1818350817
2020350764
1919350725
1919350790
1919350717
2020350697
2020330479
2020350731
2020350749
2020350739
2020350692
2020350692
2020350771
2020350734
2020350731
1919350714
2020350740
2020350733
2020350697
2020350689
2020350733

nt Supérieur 
Mohamed B

culté de Tevh
ment de Gen

uxième A
roupe : Gro

ption
528
732
301
735
404
537
014
720
720
948
184
996
981
293
298
134
467
102
448
050
350
704
997
383

et de la Rec
Boudiaf  - M's
hnologie 
nie Electrique

Année 
oupe 2 

Spécialité :
Licence Ac

cherche Scie
sila 

e 

:
cadémique 

entifique 

  


